Parweld Limited
Bewdley Business Park
Long Bank
Bewdley
Worcestershire
England
DY12 2TZ
tel. +44 1299 266800

UK Sales: 01299 269 500  Export Sales: +44 1299 269 507
Electrode size selector
DC Amps Tungsten Ceramic Bore AC Amps
15-30 1 7 20-60
75-150 1.6 10 60-120
150-250 2.4 11 100-180
250-400 3.2 13 160-250
400-500 4 13 175-275
500-750 4.8 16 290-390
600-800 5.6 18 250-400
MMA Range
UK Sales: 01299 269 500  Export Sales: +44 1299 269 507
Welding Rods
Mild Steel MMA Electrodes
Stock Code	 Description
E6013-20	 2.0mm x 300mm E6013 Electrodes – 5Kg
E6013-25	 2.5mm x 350mm E6013 Electrodes – 5Kg
E6013-32	 3.2mm x 350mm E6013 Electrodes – 5Kg
E6013-40	 4.0mm x 400mm E6013 Electrodes – 5Kg
E6013-252	 2.5mm x 350mm E6013 Electrodes – 2.5Kg
Features
•	�Rutile covering
•	All positions
Materials